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City of Columbus Department of Public Utilities 
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Greg Boettcher 
Executive Director 
Little Blue Valley Sewer District 
21101 E. 78 Hwy. 
Independence, MO  64057-2767 
Phone: (816)796-7660 (123) 
Fax: (816)796-5910 
E-mail: boettcher@lbvsd.org 
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Associate Vice President and  
Client Services Manager 
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Dallas, TX  75243-4635 
Phone: (214)570-7071 
Fax: (214)570-7049 
E-mail: bonddm@bv.com 
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Vice President, Strategic Accounts & 
Partnerships 
Synagro Technologies, Inc. 
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Ann Arbor, MI  48108-7929 
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E-mail: abosinger@synagro.com 
 
Michael Boyle 
Operations Manager 
Snyderville Basin Water Reclamation District 
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Phone: (435)649-7993 (229) 
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E-mail: mboyle@sbwrd.org 
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Vice President of Sales and Strategy 
EmNet, LLC 
520 E LaSalle Ave. 
South Bend, IN  46617 
Phone: (574)855-1012 
E-Mail: tbraun@emnet.net 
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Director, Membership Development 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-1449 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
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Jeffrey A. Brochtrup 
Director of Administration 
Madison Metropolitan Sewerage District 
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Phone: (608)222-1201 (208) 
Fax: (608)222-2703 
E-mail: jeffb@madsewer.org 
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Metropolitan Sewer District of Greater Cincinnati 
1600 Gest St. 
Cincinnati, OH  45204-2070 
Phone: (513)244-5121 
Fax: (513)244-1399 
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Director of Sales, Central Region 
Veolia Water North America, LLC 
101 W. Washington St. 
1400 East 
Indianapolis, IN  46204-3407 
Phone: (317)917-3926 
E-mail: jonathan.carpenter@veoliawaterna.com 
 
Alan Carter 
Midwest Client Development Director 
Hazen and Sawyer 
150 E. Campus View Blvd. 
Suite 133 
Columbus, OH  43235-6617 
Phone: (614)781-9655 
Fax: (614)781-9665 
E-mail: acarter@hazenandsawyer.com 
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Senior Financial Consultant 
K Bealer Consulting, LLC 
420 Fort Duquesne Blvd. 
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Pittsburgh, PA  15222-1435 
Phone: (412)513-8468 
E-Mail: acatania@kbealer.com 
 
Paul H. Causey 
Board Member 
Central Contra Costa Sanitary District 
5019 Imhoff Pl. 
Martinez, CA  94553-4394 
Phone: (925)228-9500 
Fax: (925)676-7211 
E-mail: causeywc@comcast.net 
 
 



 

Kendall Christiansen 
Principal 
Gaia Strategies 
151 Maple St. 
Brooklyn, NY  11225-5007 
Phone: (917)359-0725 
Fax: (718)941-9529 
E-mail: kendall@gaiastrategies.com 
 
Julius Ciaccia, Jr. 
NACWA President (2013-2014) 
Executive Director 
Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District 
3900 Euclid Ave. 
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Phone: (216)881-6600 (6898) 
Fax: (216)881-7644 
E-mail: ciaccia@neorsd.org 
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NACWA Board Member 
Assistant Regional Manager, Northern Region 
Trinity River Authority of Texas 
P.O. Box 240 
Arlington, TX  76004-0240 
Phone: (817)493-5137 
Fax: (817)417-0367 
E-mail: clevelandp@trinityra.org 
 
Ricky L. Clifton 
NACWA Board Member 
General Manager 
Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority 
910 Bay Area Blvd. 
Houston, TX  77058-2604 
Phone: (281)488-4115 
Fax: (281)488-3331 
E-mail: rclifton@gcwda.com 
 
Dennis Clough 
Managing Director 
Energy Systems Group 
1099 Winterson Rd. 
Suite 110 
Linthicum Heights, MD  21090-2218 
Phone: (410)363-0654 
E-Mail: dclough@energysystemsgroup.com 
 
Timothy Coleman 
Vice President 
CH2M HILL 
1801 E. Ninth St. 
Suite 1610 
Cleveland, OH  44114-3107 
E-mail: tim.coleman@ch2m.com 
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Director of Finance 
Louisville & Jefferson County Metropolitan 
Sewer District 
700 W. Liberty St. 
Louisville, KY  40203-1911 
Phone: (502)540-6522 
Fax: (502)540-6355 
E-mail: chadcollier@louisvillemsd.org 
 
Roger Cooley 
Senior Project Manager 
Wade-Trim Associates, Inc. 
25251 Northline Rd. 
Taylor, MI  48180-4596 
Phone: (313)319-3523 
Fax: (734)947-9726 
E-mail: rcooley@wadetrim.com 
 
Edward J. Cronin 
Principal 
Greeley and Hansen LLC 
9020 Stony Point Pkwy. 
Suite 475 
Richmond, VA  23235-1946 
Phone: (804)355-9993 (1431) 
Fax: (804)355-0285 
E-mail: ecronin@greeley-hansen.com 
 
Paula Dannenfeldt 
Deputy Executive Director 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-4654 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-mail: pdannenfeldt@nacwa.org 
 
Greg J. Davies 
Director 
City of Columbus Department of Public Utilities 
910 Dublin Rd. 
Room 4002 
Columbus, OH  43215-9053 
Phone: (614)645-1844 
Fax: (614)645-8019 
E-mail: gjdavies@columbus.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Robin S. Davis 
Director, Marketing & Conferences 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)533-1802 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-mail: rdavis@nacwa.org 
 
Jessica DeMonte 
Principal 
Squire Sanders 
70 W. Madison St. 
Suite 2015 
Chicago, IL  60602-4390 
Phone: (312)781-1123 
E-mail: jessica.demonte@squiresanders.com 
 
James Dillard 
Director, Wastewater Operations 
Citizens Energy Group 
2700 S. Belmont Ave. 
Indianapolis, IN  46221-2009 
Phone: (317)927-6431 
Fax: (317)327-4954 
E-mail: jdillard@citizensenergygroup.com 
 
Regina Dobson Cousar 
Continuous Improvement Officer 
Charlotte Mecklenburg Utilities 
4222 Westmont Dr. 
Charlotte, NC  28217-1030 
Phone: (704)336-3589 
Fax: (704)336-5077 
E-mail: rcousar@charlottenc.gov 
 
Kyle Dreyfuss-Wells 
Chair, NACWA Stormwater Management Committee 
Manager of Watershed Programs 
Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District 
3900 Euclid Ave. 
Cleveland, OH  44115-2506 
Phone: (216)881-6600 
Fax: (216)641-8118 
E-mail: dreyfuss-wellsk@neorsd.org 
 
Rosalind Dubose 
Executive Assistant 
Metropolitan Sewer District of Greater Cincinnati 
1600 Gest Street 
Cincinnati, OH  45204 
Phone: (513)244-5122 
Fax: (513)244-1399 
E-Mail: rosalind.dubose@cincinnati-oh.gov 
 

Jeffery A. Eger 
Executive Director 
Water Environment Federation 
601 Wythe St. 
Alexandria, VA  22314-1919 
Phone: (703)684-2430 
Fax: (703)684-2492 
E-Mail: jeger@wef.org 
 
Michael J. Engelbrecht 
Senior Vice President 
Wells Fargo 
707 Wilshire Blvd. 
17th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA  90017-3722 
Phone: (213)614-4475 
Fax: (213)614-2720 
E-mail: michael.j.engelbrecht@wellsfargo.com 
 
Beverly Engram 
Assistant Superintendent, Wastewater 
Administration 
Metropolitan Sewer District of Greater Cincinnati 
1600 Gest St. 
Cincinnati, OH  45204-2070 
Phone: (513)557-7005 
Fax: (513)244-1384 
E-Mail: beverly.engram@cincinnati-oh.gov 
 
Cameron Evans 
General Manager Water, Australia and New 
Zealand 
Transfield Services 
Lvl 10, 111 Pacific Hwy. 
North Sydney NSW, 2060 
AUSTRALIA 
Phone: +61 2 9464 1376 
Fax: +61 2 9464 1568 
E-mail: evansca@transfieldservices.com 
 
Steven A. Fangmann 
Executive Vice President 
Dvirka & Bartilucci Consulting Engineers 
330 Crossways Park Dr. 
Woodbury, NY  11797-2050 
Phone: (516)364-9890 
Fax: (516)364-3448 
E-mail: sfangmann@db-eng.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Edgar G. Fernandez 
Senior Assistant Governmental Affairs/ 
Policy Development 
Miami-Dade County  
Water and Sewer Department 
3071 S.W. 38th Ave. 
Room 535 
Miami, FL  33146-1520 
Phone: (786)552-8983 
Fax: (786)552-8730 
E-Mail: egf@miamidade.gov 
 
Brent A. Fewell 
Vice President, Environmental Compliance 
United Water 
200 Old Hook Rd. 
Harrington Park, NJ  07640-1716 
Phone: (201)767-9300 
Fax: (201)767-6746 
E-mail: brent.fewell@unitedwater.com 
 
Cynthia A. Finley 
Director, Regulatory Affairs 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)296-9836 
Fax: (202)530-7191 
E-mail: cfinley@nacwa.org 
 
Corey Friedman 
Director, U.S. Public Finance –  
Infrastructure Group 
Standard & Poor's 
130 E. Randolph St. 
Suite 2900 
Chicago, IL  60601-6300 
Phone: (312)233-7010 
Fax: (312)233-7051 
E-mail: corey.friedman@sandp.com 
 
Nathan Gardner-Andrews 
General Counsel 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-3692 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-mail: ngardner-andrews@nacwa.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Gunnar Gehrmann 
Director, Information Systems 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-9384 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-mail: ggehrmann@nacwa.org 
 
Cathy Gerali 
NACWA Board Member 
District Manager 
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District 
6450 York St. 
Denver, CO  80229-7499 
Phone: (303)286-3332 
Fax: (303)286-3033 
E-mail: cgerali@mwrd.dst.co.us 
 
Mike Gerbitz 
Vice President 
Donohue & Associates, Inc. 
3311 Weeden Creek Rd. 
Sheboygan, WI  53081-8489 
Phone: (920)803-7334 
Fax: (920)208-0402 
E-Mail: mgerbitz@donohue-associates.com 
 
S. Bijoy Ghosh 
Vice President 
Parsons Brinckerhoff 
3340 Peachtree Rd., N.E. 
Suite 2400 
Atlanta, GA  30326-1000 
Phone: (404)364-2665 
Fax: (757)466-1493 
E-Mail: ghoshsb@pbworld.com 
 
Joseph Goergen 
Plant Superintendent 
Genesee County Division of Water and Waste 
Services 
9290 Farrand Rd. 
Montrose, MI  48457-9727 
Phone: (810)732-7662 
Fax: (810)732-9773 
E-Mail: jgoergen@gcdcwws.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

David A. Goldwater 
Vice President 
CH2M HILL 
429 N. Pennsylvania St. 
Suite 102 
Indianapolis, IN  46204-1873 
Phone: (678)602-1661 
E-mail: david.goldwater@ch2m.com 
 
James L. Good 
Executive Vice President 
Veolia Water North America, LLC 
Penn Liberty Plaza I 
1200 Penn Ave. 
Pittsburgh, PA  15222-4207 
Phone: (412)225-8960 
Fax: (412)393-0522 
E-mail: jgood@pgh2o.com 
 
Suzanne E. Goss 
NACWA President (2012- 2013) 
Government Relations Specialist 
JEA (Electric, Water & Sewer) 
21 W. Church St. 
Tower 9 
Jacksonville, FL  32202-3155 
Phone: (904)665-8331 
Fax: (904)665-7950 
E-mail: gossse@jea.com 
 
Geoffrey Grant 
Associate Vice President 
AECOM 
4219 Malsbary Rd. 
Blue Ash, OH  45242-5509 
Phone: (513)878-6862 
Fax: (513)878-6848 
E-mail: geoff.grant@aecom.com 
 
Mikkia Graves 
College Intern 
Metropolitan Sewer District of Greater Cincinnati 
1600 Gest St. 
Cincinnati, OH  45204-2070 
Phone: (513)244-5121 
Fax: (513)244-1399 
 
Eric Greitens 
International Speaker/ Best-Selling Author 
The Greitens Group 
1141 S. 7th St. 
Saint Louis, MO  63104-3623 
Phone: (314)588-8805 
 
 

Wayne Griffith 
Director, Consulting Services 
Veolia Water North America, LLC 
2300 Contra Costa Blvd. 
Pleasant Hill, CA  94523-3918 
Phone: (707)208-4416 
E-mail: wayne.griffith@veoliawaterna.com 
 
Benjamin H. Grumbles 
President 
U.S. Water Alliance 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)223-2299 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-mail: bgrumbles@uswateralliance.org 
 
Adel H. Hagekhalil 
NACWA Secretary 
Assistant Director Bureau of Sanitation 
City of Los Angeles 
1149 S. Broadway 
9th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA  90015-2238 
Phone: (213)485-2210 
Fax: (213)485-2979 
E-mail: adel.hagekhalil@lacity.org 
 
Constance T. Haqq 
Director of Administration and External Affairs 
Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District 
3900 Euclid Ave. 
Cleveland, OH  44115-2506 
Phone: (216)641-6000 (6818) 
Fax: (216)881-7644 
E-Mail: haqqc@neorsd.org 
 
Scott Haskins 
Senior Vice President 
Director of Strategic Consulting 
CH2M HILL 
1100 112th Ave. N.E. 
Suite 500 
Bellevue, WA  98004-4511 
Phone: (425)233-3388 
Fax: (206)386-1911 
E-mail: scott.haskins@ch2m.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Todd Heller 
Division Manager 
Metropolitan St. Louis Sewer District 
2350 Market St. 
Saint Louis, MO  63103-2555 
Phone: (314)768-6245 
Fax: (314)768-6355 
E-Mail: theller@stlmsd.com  
 
Edward G. Henifin 
NACWA Board Member 
General Manager 
Hampton Roads Sanitation District 
P.O. Box 5911 
Virginia Beach, VA  23471-0911 
Phone: (757)460-4242 
Fax: (757)460-2372 
E-mail: thenifin@hrsd.com 
 
Stephen J. Hickox 
Chief Executive Officer 
CDM Smith 
50 Hampshire St. 
Cambridge, MA  02139-1548 
Phone: (617)452-6547 
E-mail: hickoxsj@cdmsmith.com 
 
Cassandra Hillary 
Communications Supervisor 
Metropolitan Sewer District of Greater Cincinnati 
1600 Gest St. 
Cincinnati, OH  45204-2070 
Phone: (513)244-5133 
Fax: (513)244-1399 
E-Mail: cassandra.hillary@cincinnati-oh.gov 
 
Kerry Hogan 
Vice President 
URS Corporation 
277 W. Nationwide Blvd. 
Columbus, OH  43215-2562 
Phone: (614)464-4500 
Fax: (614)464-0588 
E-Mail: kerry.hogan@urscorp.com 
 
Lisa E. Hollander 
Chair, NACWA Legal Affairs Committe 
General Counsel 
Northern Kentucky Sanitation District No. 1 
1045 Eaton Dr. 
Ft. Wright, KY  41017-9681 
Phone: (859)547-1318 
Fax: (859)547-1319 
E-mail: lhollander@sd1.org 
 

Daniel Holliday 
Board Commissioner 
Renewable Water Resources 
561 Mauldin Rd. 
Greenville, SC  29607-4208 
Phone: (864)299-4000 (264) 
Fax: (864)299-4003 
 
Susan T. Holmes 
NACWA Board Member 
Chairwoman 
Central Davis Sewer District 
369 S. 650 W. 
Farmington, UT  84025-4419 
Phone: (801)451-2190 
Fax: (801)451-6836 
E-mail: stannerholmes@gmail.com 
 
Bennett Horenstein 
Co-Chair, NACWA Facility &  
Collection System Committee 
Director of Wastewater 
East Bay Municipal Utility District 
375 11th St. 
MS 703 
Oakland, CA  94607-4240 
Phone: (510)287-1846 
Fax: (510)287-0621 
E-mail: bhorenst@ebmud.com 
 
Christopher Hornback 
Senior Director, Regulatory Affairs 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-9106 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-mail: chornback@nacwa.org 
 
Timothy Houghton 
NACWA Board Member 
Deputy Director 
Department of Environmental Services 
City and County of Honolulu 
1000 Uluohia St. 
Suite 308 
Kapolei, HI  96707-2040 
Phone: (808)768-3485 
Fax: (808)768-3487 
E-mail: thoughton@honolulu.gov 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Rex H. Hunt 
Principal 
Alan Plummer Associates, Inc. 
6300 La Calma Dr. 
Suite 400 
Austin, TX  78752-3825 
Phone: (512)452-5905 
Fax: (512)452-2325 
E-mail: rhunt@apaienv.com 
 
Robert J. Hunter 
Vice President 
MWH Global, Inc. 
3157 Royal Dr. 
Suite 250 
Alpharetta, GA  30022-2487 
Phone: (678)327-2929 
Fax: (678)327-2930 
E-mail: robert.hunter@mwhglobal.com 
 
Jason A. Iken 
Senior Assistant Director 
City of Houston Public Works & 
Engineering/Public Utilities Division 
611 Walker St. 
22nd Floor 
Houston, TX  77002-2050 
Phone: (832)395-4989 
E-Mail: jason.iken@houstontx.gov 
 
Mark X. Jacobs 
Senior Mediator 
Meridian Institute 
1920 L St., N.W. 
Suite 500 
Washington, DC  20036-5037 
Phone: (510)649-9488 
E-mail: mjacobs@merid.org 
 
Sharon Jean Baptiste 
Project Manager/Technical Consultant 
Metropolitan Sewer District of Greater Cincinnati 
1600 Gest St. 
Cincinnati, OH  45204-2070 
Phone: (513)244-5121 
Fax: (513)244-1399 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scott W. Jellison 
NACWA Board Member 
Chief Operating Officer 
The Metropolitan District 
555 Main St. 
Hartford, CT  06103-2926 
Phone: (860)278-7850 (3602) 
Fax: (860)724-2679 
E-mail: sjellison@themdc.com 
 
Harald Jensen 
Executive Vice President, Business Development 
Veolia Water North America, LLC 
200 E. Randolph St. 
Suite 7900 
Chicago, IL  60601-7704 
Phone: (312)552-2826 
Fax: (508)546-7712 
E-mail: harald.jensen@veoliawaterna.com 
 
Alex Johnson 
Ecosystem Services Manager 
The Freshwater Trust 
65 S.W. Yamhill St. 
Suite 200 
Portland, OR  97204-3317 
Phone: (503)222-9091 
Fax: (503)222-9187 
E-mail: alex@thefreshwatertrust.org 
 
Ralph Johnstone 
Chief Engineer 
Metropolitan Sewer District of Greater Cincinnati 
1600 Gest St. 
Cincinnati, OH  45204-2070 
Phone: (513)931-4537 
Fax: (513)931-4532 
E-Mail: ralph.johnstone@cincinnati-oh.gov 
 
Lebby C. Jones 
Board Member 
Joint Meeting of Essex & Union Counties 
500 S. First St. 
Elizabeth, NJ  07202-3002 
Phone: (908)353-1313 
Fax: (908)353-7925 
 
Chris Kaakaty 
Senior Vice President 
Gresham, Smith & Partners 
2811 Mckinney Ave. 
Suite 300 
Dallas, TX  75204-8570 
Phone: (214)366-6513 
E-Mail: chris_kaakaty@gspnet.com 



 

Tina S. Kenia 
Manager, Meetings & Conferences 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-2672 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-mail: tkenia@nacwa.org 
 
Jeffrey  Kent 
Wastewater Financial Manager 
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